551
RYSUNKI DO KATALOGU
19.11.2021
Zaprojektowany przez Sprawdzony prze Zatwierdzony przez Data
1 / 1
Wydanie Arkusz
Data
n x d2

FLX-PLO-EPP-R
Product code: FLX-PLO-EPP-R-Ød2-1-2-3-4-Ød1
How to order
Choose distribution box according to number of spigots:
Types of plenum boxes
where:
type 	 FLX-PLO-EPP-R
Ød2	 FLX-HDPE-75 duct spigot diameter
1-2-3-4	 number and configuration of connection spigots
Ød1	 125-160 or 125-200 mm SPIRAL duct  diameter
F 	 female connection / no symbol = male connection
Non-symmetrical connection points possible, in order to make
the hole yourself on site as needed.
FLX-HDPE
Ø [mm]
No. of FLX duct
connection spigots n
[pcs.]
Product code
of distribution box
75
4 FLX-PLO-EPP-R-75-0-4-0-0-d1
6
FLX-PLO-EPP-R-75-2-4-0-0-d1
FLX-PLO-EPP-R-75-0-3-0-3-d1
FLX-PLO-EPP-R-75-2-2-2-0-d1
8
FLX-PLO-EPP-R-75-2-4-2-0-d1
FLX-PLO-EPP-R-75-0-4-0-4-d1
FLX-PLO-EPP-R-75-2-2-2-2-d1
FLX-PLO-EPP-R-75-2-0-0-6-d1
FLX-PLO-EPP-R-75-2-6-0-0-d1
9 FLX-PLO-EPP-R-75-3-6-0-0-d1
10 FLX-PLO-EPP-R-75-0-5-0-5-d1
12
FLX-PLO-EPP-R-75-2-4-2-4-d1
FLX-PLO-EPP-R-75-3-6-3-0-d1
FLX-PLO-EPP-R-75-0-6-0-6-d1
14 FLX-PLO-EPP-R-75-2-5-2-5-d1
16 FLX-PLO-EPP-R-75-3-5-3-5-d1
18 FLX-PLO-EPP-R-75-3-6-3-6-d1
Examples of air flow distribution (supply air):
Pressure drop chart (supply air) for manifolds up to 12 spigots
Pr
es
su
re
 d
ro
p
∆p
 [
Pa
]
Air flowAir flow
Pressure drop chart (supply air) for manifolds up to 18 spigots
Pr
es
su
re
 d
ro
p
∆p
 [
Pa
]
Air flowAir flow
2-4-2-4 (160 mm inlet)
Pressure drop: 13.81 Pa
Airflow: 360 m3/h